
Fun settings

ZERO TO WOW
IN 4.5 SECONDS

Invigorating interior

NON-CONTRACTUAL PHOTOS. *TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY

High performance SUV (390kW/690N·m)Ultra-safe Blade Battery

Stylish designCutting edge technology E Platform 3.0 



SPECIFICATIONS & CONFIGURATIONS

Interior 
Color 
Options

Exterior 
Color 
Options

Features
4830*1925*1620

2930
≥140
11.7
2340
2750
215
4.5
50

Front:58, Rear:500
Rear 1769

21.2
456/542

82.56
11

150
245/45 R20

4830*1925*1620
2,930
≥140
11.7
2225
2635
215
6.7
30

Front:58, Rear:500
Rear 1769

19.8
482/567

82.56
11

150
235/50 R19, 255/45 R19

Wall charger 11kw 
Discharging Function(AC V2L) 
EU CCS2  Charge Port Standard 
Discharging Connector (AC V2L) 
Electric Unlock of The Charge Port Cover 
DC charging power 150KW 

Panoramic Sunroof 
Front Trunk 
Spare tyre 
Electric Unlock of Trunk 
Electric Opening of Trunk 
Kick sensor opening of Trunk 
Powertrain Shield 
Battery Shield 

Leather Steering Wheel Material 
Multi-Functional Steering Wheel with ACC / Bluetooth / Voice Control / 360 views / Dashboard Control 
10.25" Full LCD instrument 
50W Wireless Phone Charger  
Sun Visors With Mirror & Light 
Panoramic electric sunshade 
12V cabin power interface 

Electronic Remote Key & NFC Card Key
Keyless Entry / Start 
DP-EPS Steering System 
Manual 4-Way Steering Column Adjustment 
Front ventilated disc brakes 
Rear ventilated disc brakes 
Electric Parking Brake System(EPB) 
Auto Hold(AVH) 
Driving Mode Selection Sport / Normal / Eco 

Front Driver & Passenger Seats / Front & Rear Side Airbags 
Integrated Side Air Curtain 
Front Pretensioned Safty Belts 
HD Transparent Panoramic Image 
W-HUD 
ESC / Integrated Power Brake (IPB) / Hydraulic Brake Boost (HBB) / Hydraulic Brake Assist (HBA) / 
Traction Control System (TCS) / Controller Deceleration Parking (CDP) / Vehicle Dynamic Control (VDC) / 
Electronic Brakeforce Distribution (EBD) / Hill Start Assist Control (HAC) / Comfort Stop (CST) / 
Door Open Warning(DOW) / Brake Override System (BOS) / Tire Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS) / 
Blind Spot Detection(BSD)
Adaptive Cruise Control (ACC-S&G) / Intelligent Cruise Control (ICC) / Predictive Collision Warning(PCW) / 
Front Collision Warning (FCW) / Automatic Emergency Braking (AEB) / Forward Crossing Tra�c Alert(FCTA) / 
Forward Crossing Tra�c Brake(FCTB) / Rear Crossing Tra�c Alert (RCTA) / 
Rear Crossing Tra�c Brake (RCTB) / Lane Departure Warning (LDW) / 
Emergency Lane Keeping Assist (ELKA) / Lane Centering Assist (LCA) 

Front: 2 & Rear: 4 Parking Radars
Electronic child safety lock 
Safety Accessories : Warning Triangle // Reflective Vest / Towing Hook / Whell Nuts Cover Clip 

PU Seats Material 
Nappa Seats Material 
4:6 2nd Row Seat Folding 
Driver's Seat 8-Way, Electric Adjustment 
Driver's seat Ventilation / Heating / Memory  
Front Passenger's Seat 6-Way, Electric Adjustment 
Front Passenger's Seat Ventilation / Heating 
ISO-FIX 

Dlink Ecosystem：15.6" Display Electric Rotation of Screen With FM & DAB Radio / SD&USB Reader /  
GPS / Wifi Connection / Carplay® & AndroidAuto™ / Bluetooth®/ Voice Control 
12 Speakers Sound System 
Dynaudio Speaker 
Front: 2 & Rear: 2 USB Ports  

LED Front Headlights With Daytime Running Light  / LED Rear Combination Lights / 
LED High Position Brake Light 
Manual Headlight Height Adjustment 
Rear Fog Lights 
Automactic Lighting System  
“Follow Me Home”headlight early opening/delayed closing function 
High Beam Assitance (HMA)  
Front & Rear Dynamic Turning Lights 
Rear Reflector 
Single-Color Charge Port Light 
Cabin Lights System : Front & Rear Roof / LED Four Doors / 
Driver's & Front Passenger's foot / Trunk / Glovebox / Sub-dashboard 
Multi-Color Interior Ambient Light 

Front Rain-Sensed Wiper 
Heating to Demist and DeFrost for Rear Windshield 
Double-Layer Heat & Sound Proof Front Doors Windows 
Automatic UP & Down With Door Switch & Remote Key 
Four Doors Windows One-Touch Up&Down with Jam Protection  
Electric Exterior Rearview Mirror With Folding & Defrost & Footlight 
Automatic Anti-Glare Interior Rearview Mirror 

Dual Temperature Zone Automatic Air Conditioner 
Driver& front passenger front airbags 
PM2.5 High E�ency Air Filter  

L-W-H (mm) 
Wheelbase mm
Ground clearance(full loaded) mm
Minimum turning diameter m
GCW kg
GVW kg
Maximum speed km/h
0-100km/h accleration(s)
Max Gradeability°
Boot space L
Boot spcae max L
Electricity consumption(WLTP)
Range(WLTP)(NEDC)
Battery Capacity(kW.h)
AC charging power(kW)
DC charging power(kW)
Tyre Size

SafetyNew Energy

Premium
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Performance

RWD AWD

Exterior

Interior

Control

Safety

AWDRWD

Seats

Entertainment

Lights

Mirrors and Windows

Air Conditioner

“●”means equiped,“—”means not equiped

NOTICE

The real range is influenced by many factors such as individual driving style, load, tra�c etc. The declared range is estimated for 
reference only.
Colours depicted are a guide only and may vary from actual colours due to the printing.

Driving assist system are not a substitute for the driver's responsibility of the vehicle.

● 

● 

● 

BYD reserves the right to vary vehicle specifications and standard features from those detailed in this brochure.● 

Bluetooth® is a registered trademark of Bluetooth SIG, Inc. Compatibility and functionality variesdepending on device.
Apple CarPlay® is a registered trade mark of Apple Inc. 
Android Auto™ is a registered trade mark of Google Inc. 

● 

● 

● 

Carplay and Andriod are available in limited markets● 

    

Black

Cosmos Black Urban GreyAurora White Atlantis Grey


