

ZERO TO WOW IN 4.5 SECONDS















BYD COMPANY LIMITED

- e www.byd.com
 - +86-755-89888888
- Youtube.com/bydcompany
- No. 3009, BYD Road, Pingshan, Shenzhen, P.R. China









SPECIFICATIONS & CONFIGURATIONS

Features	Premium	Performance
L-W-H (mm)	4830*1925*1620	4830*1925*1620
Wheelbase mm	2,930	2930
Ground clearance(full loaded) mm	≥140	≥140
Minimum turning diameter m	11.7	11.7
GCW kg	2225	2340
GVW kg	2635	2750
Maximum speed km/h	215	215
0-100km/h accleration(s)	6.7	4.5
Max Gradeability ^o	30	50
Boot space L	Front:58, Rear:500	Front:58, Rear:500
Boot spcae max L	Rear 1769	Rear 1769
Electricity consumption(WLTP)	19.8	21.2
Range(WLTP)(NEDC)	482/567	456/542
Battery Capacity(kW.h)	82.56	82.56
AC charging power(kW)	11	11
DC charging power(kW)	150	150
Tyre Size	235/50 R19, 255/45 R19	245/45 R20

New Energy	RWD	AWD
Wall charger 11kw	•	•
Discharging Function(AC V2L)	•	•
EU CCS2 Charge Port Standard	•	•
Discharging Connector (AC V2L)	•	•
Electric Unlock of The Charge Port Cover	•	•
DC charging power 150KW	•	•
Exterior		
Panoramic Sunroof	•	•
Front Trunk	•	•
Spare tyre	•	•
Electric Unlock of Trunk	•	•
Electric Opening of Trunk	•	•
Kick sensor opening of Trunk	_	•
Powertrain Shield	•	•
Battery Shield	•	•
Interior		
Leather Steering Wheel Material	•	•
Multi-Functional Steering Wheel with ACC / Bluetooth / Voice Control / 360 views / Dashboard Control	•	
10.25" Full LCD instrument	•	•
50W Wireless Phone Charger	•	•
Sun Visors With Mirror & Light	•	•
Panoramic electric sunshade	•	•
12V cabin power interface	•	•
Control		
Electronic Remote Key & NFC Card Key	•	•
Keyless Entry / Start	•	•
DP-EPS Steering System	•	•
Manual 4-Way Steering Column Adjustment	•	•
Front ventilated disc brakes	•	•
Rear ventilated disc brakes	•	•
Electric Parking Brake System(EPB)	•	•
Auto Hold(AVH)	•	•
Driving Mode Selection Sport / Normal / Eco	•	
Safety		
Front Driver & Passenger Seats / Front & Rear Side Airbags	•	•
Integrated Side Air Curtain	•	
Front Pretensioned Safty Belts	•	•
HD Transparent Panoramic Image	•	•
W-HUD		•
ESC / Integrated Power Brake (IPB) / Hydraulic Brake Boost (HBB) / Hydraulic Brake Assist (HBA) /		
Traction Control System (TCS) / Controller Deceleration Parking (CDP) / Vehicle Dynamic Control (VDC) /		
Electronic Brakeforce Distribution (EBD) / Hill Start Assist Control (HAC) / Comfort Stop (CST) /	•	•
Door Open Warning(DOW) / Brake Override System (BOS) / Tire Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS) /		
Blind Spot Detection(BSD)		
Adaptive Cruise Control (ACC-S&G) / Intelligent Cruise Control (ICC) / Predictive Collision Warning(PCW) /		
Front Collision Warning (FCW) / Automatic Emergency Braking (AEB) / Forward Crossing Traffic Alert(FCTA)	/	
Forward Crossing Traffic Brake(FCTB) / Rear Crossing Traffic Alert (RCTA) /	•	•
Rear Crossing Traffic Brake (RCTB) / Lane Departure Warning (LDW) /		
Emergency Lane Keeping Assist (ELKA) / Lane Centering Assist (LCA)		

Safety	RWD	AWD
Front: 2 & Rear: 4 Parking Radars	•	•
Electronic child safety lock	•	•
Safety Accessories : Warning Triangle // Reflective Vest / Towing Hook / Whell Nuts Cover Clip	•	•
Seats		
PU Seats Material	•	
Nappa Seats Material	_	•
4:6 2nd Row Seat Folding	•	•
Driver's Seat 8-Way, Electric Adjustment	•	•
Driver's seat Ventilation / Heating / Memory	•	•
Front Passenger's Seat 6-Way, Electric Adjustment	•	•
Front Passenger's Seat Ventilation / Heating	•	•
ISO-FIX	•	•
Entertainment		
Dlink Ecosystem: 15.6" Display Electric Rotation of Screen With FM & DAB Radio / SD&USB Reader /	•	
GPS / Wifi Connection / Carplay® & AndroidAuto™ / Bluetooth®/ Voice Control	•	•
12 Speakers Sound System	•	•
Dynaudio Speaker	•	•
Front: 2 & Rear: 2 USB Ports	•	•
Lights		
LED Front Headlights With Daytime Running Light / LED Rear Combination Lights /		
LED High Position Brake Light	•	•
Manual Headlight Height Adjustment	•	•
Rear Fog Lights	•	•
Automactic Lighting System	•	•
"Follow Me Home"headlight early opening/delayed closing function	•	•
High Beam Assitance (HMA)	•	•
Front & Rear Dynamic Turning Lights	•	•
Rear Reflector	•	•
Single-Color Charge Port Light	•	•
Cabin Lights System : Front & Rear Roof / LED Four Doors /		
Driver's & Front Passenger's foot / Trunk / Glovebox / Sub-dashboard	•	•
Multi-Color Interior Ambient Light	•	•
Mirrors and Windows		
Front Rain-Sensed Wiper	•	•
Heating to Demist and DeFrost for Rear Windshield	•	•
Double-Layer Heat & Sound Proof Front Doors Windows	•	•
Automatic UP & Down With Door Switch & Remote Key	•	•
Four Doors Windows One-Touch Up&Down with Jam Protection	•	•
Electric Exterior Rearview Mirror With Folding & Defrost & Footlight	•	•
Automatic Anti-Glare Interior Rearview Mirror	•	•
Air Conditioner		
Dual Temperature Zone Automatic Air Conditioner	•	•
The second secon		
Driver& front passenger front airbags		

"●"means equiped,"–"means not equiped

Interior Color Options



Black

- The real range is influenced by many factors such as individual driving style, load, traffic etc. The declared range is estimated for reference only.
 Colours depicted are a guide only and may vary from actual colours due to the printing.
- Driving assist system are not a substitute for the driver's responsibility of the vehicle.
- BYD reserves the right to vary vehicle specifications and standard features from those detailed in this brochure.

 Bluetooth* is a registered trademark of Bluetooth SIG, Inc. Compatibility and functionality variesdepending on device.
- Apple CarPlay® is a registered trade mark of Apple Inc.
 Android Auto™ is a registered trade mark of Google Inc.
 Carplay and Andriod are available in limited markets

Exterior Color



Aurora White



Cosmos Black





Urban Grey Atlantis Grey